
25/jan
POS PILOTO TOTAL BT1 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2 BT1 BT2

1º Jean Stolarz 222 15 15 6 12 12 12 4 6 3 12 6 10 8 12 12 10 8 6 15 8 10 10 10

2º Jonas "Nick" Silva 184 2 8 7 8 7 10 12 15 6 7 2 4 10 7 1 7 12 15 6 10 7 15 6

3º Camilo Russi 162 3 10 1 1 10 8 15 7 12 0 0 12 2 0 0 12 15 12 10 6 6 12 8

4º Rafael Demmer 146 5 7 12 10 5 0 0 5 1 5 0 6 12 8 15 5 6 4 12 4 1 8 15

5º Denis Valente 146 1 1 10 0 0 15 8 8 4 6 10 5 6 5 6 15 2 10 5 12 1 4 12

6º Hernani Pamplona 137 12 12 1 15 6 6 1 1 10 1 8 1 1 10 8 8 5 1 8 7 4 8 3

7º Fabio Provesi 123 8 2 2 4 15 0 0 12 5 4 1 8 15 4 7 3 3 7 7 1 15 0 0

8º Rubens Cechinato 83 0 0 0 7 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 7 15 1 1 4 2 3 15 8 0 0

9º Marco Goulart 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 10 15 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10º Jonathan Poleza 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 8 6 5 10 3 2 1 12 5 2

11º Robson Bogo 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

12º Rafael Linhares 49 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0

13º Lucas Ferraz 46 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 15 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 8 12 0 0 0 0

14º Lucas Alves 46 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 15 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15º André Franco 46 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

16º Edson Gohr 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 7 3 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17º Ivã Guedert 43 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 1 5

18º Pierre Simão 41 1 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 15 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0

19º Gustavo Gielow 38 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

20º Fabiano Bonkoski 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 1 1 2 1 1 7 4 0 0 0 0

21º André Junkes 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 10 6 1 4 0 0 0 0

22º Will Bueno 32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 1 1 7 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

23º Marcos Brollo Jr 31 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 12 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24º Francisco Hering 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

25º Marcelo Pereira 29 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26º Maurício Brollo 29 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 15 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

27º Sidemar Bonkoski 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 1 1 1 3 8 6 1 0 0 0 0

28º Leandro "Dedé" Meurer 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 0 0 0 0 3 4

29º Samir Demarch 28 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

30º Bruno Almeida 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

31º Gilberto Rodrigues 27 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1

32º Adriano Fanck 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 7 5 1 0 0

33º Paulo André 24 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34º Rafael Vasco 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35º Jones Rodrigues 24 1 1 1 0 0 1 6 4 1 1 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36º Lauri de Oliveira 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 8 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37º Fábio Silva 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38º Kayke Swarowski 22 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39º Gabriel "Biel" Pereira 22 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40º Eduardo Wulf 21 1 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41º Ronan Stolarz 21 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

42º Gustavo Faccenda 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 0 0 0

43º Jonas Junkes 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0

44º Eduardo Lopes 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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45º Roberto Moraes 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46º Luiz Luhrz 19 1 1 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47º Nicolas Duarte 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48º João Murad Neto 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0

49º Felipe Farias 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50º Thiago Pisseti 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

51º Ederson Wippel 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52º Eron Marcos 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53º Wesley Machado 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54º Nicolas Meneguelle 14 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

55º Maicon de Souza 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56º Alisson Bernardi 13 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57º Renato Hein 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58º Rafael Chagas 12 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1

59º Heitor Andrade 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

60º Fernando Caretti 12 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

61º Felipe Madona 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62º Lucas Ruysam 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63º Marcos Brollo (pai) 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

64º Wagner Zanelato 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65º Carlos Ramirez 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66º Jefferson Anacleto 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

67º Thigo Lohn 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0

68º Carlos Antun 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69º Gustavo Teixeira 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70º Andrei Ramalho 9 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71º Lucas Augusto 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

72º Igor Farias 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73º Deivid Agostinho 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74º Diego Folchini 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75º Eduardo Bonononi 8 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76º Bruno Mariussi 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77º Roberto Branco 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78º Rodrigo Pinholato 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79º João Cipriani 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80º Jonathan Koprowski 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81º Rodrigo Santos 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82º Rafael Rodrigues 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

83º Wesley Oechsler 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84º Diogo Lutz 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

85º Eduardo Almeida 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86º Fabiano Farias 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87º Juliano Souza 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88º Fernando Mocelin 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89º Rodrigo Morais 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

90º Juan Serna 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91º Linecker Nunes 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92º Arthur Walker 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93º Martin Correa 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0



94º Daniel Gevaerd 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95º Davi Stapevaro 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96º Paulo Souza 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97º Alexandre da Silva 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

98º Gabriel "Koyzinho" Bechtold 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99º Fernando Gomes 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100º Ditrmar Karsten 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101º Rafael Lecardelli 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102º Leeferson Viti 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103º Francisco Farias 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104º Marcionei Maia 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105º Carlos Walker 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106º Fernando Gonçalves 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107º Rodrigo Verdelle 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108º Enzo Paes 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109º Daniel Barbosa 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110º Pedro Rossi 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111º Jonatas Assis 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112º Tiago Machado 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113º João Paulo Costa 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114º Jeferson Sauer 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115º Vanildo Anacleto 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116º Pedro Morais 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

117º Rodrigo Fachin 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118º Kleber Weber 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119º Rafael dos Santos 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120º Cícero Wellington 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121º Matheus Batista 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122º Marcelo David 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123º Brian Firmino 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

124º Cezar Santos 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125º Eric Ramon 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126º Daniel Schveitzer 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127º Gustavo Luciani 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128º Higor David 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129º Gustavo da Cunha 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130º William Nascimento 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131º João Reinert 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132º Ian Calou 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133º Christofer Klawa 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134º Rafael Bertoldi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135º João Tomazini 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

136º Arthur Nuss 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137º Anderson Moraes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138º Cristian Machado 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139º Jurandir Soares 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140º Gustavo Francisco 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


